STARTERS / SNACKS

Soup of the day

- With 2 pieces of bread and butter

Cheesy Nachos (200 g)

- Layered with cheddar cheese with salsa and sour cream
Chicken Wings

- 10 pcs Smothered in BBQ sauce or hot Louisiana sauce served
with bread

BBQ Ribs (375 g)

- Covered in BBQ sauce served with bread

Cheesy Chips (250 g)

- Layered with melted cheddar cheese

ALL DAY BREAKFASTS

Full English Breakfast

- 2 sausages, 2 bacon, 2 eggs, Thash browns, mushrooms,
baked beans, 2 toast and butter

Vegetarian Breakfast

- 2 hash browns, grilled tomato, baked beans, mushrooms,
scrambled eggs, 2 toast and butter

Scrambled Eggs

- On 2 toasts

Heinz Baked Beans

- On 2 toasts

TRADITIONAL CZECH

Svickova (150 g)

- Tender beef in a creamy vegetable sauce, with homemade
dumplings

Czech Fried Cheese (200 g)

- Served with man size fries and tatar sauce

Beef Goulash (150 g)

- Tender beef slowly cooked, with breaded dumplings

SALADS

Caprese Salad

- With Buffalo mozzarella, fresh tomato and basil
Ceasar Salad

- Served with bacon and chicken

www.napojaky.cz  www.wallprint.cz

65,-

195,-

225,-

250,-

135,-

295,-

195,-

125,-

125,-

265,-

255,-

275,-

225,-

235,-

MAIN MEALS

Fish and Chips (150 g)

- In homemade beer batter, man sized steak fries and mushy
peas

Bangers and Mash (150 g)

- 4 succulent sausages with a creamy mash not forgetting onion
gravy

O'Che's Famous Burger (150 g)

- With bacon, cheese, onion rings, man sized steak fries and
salad

Madras Chicken Curry (175 g)

- Tender cooked chicken in everyone's favourite curry sauce,
salad and sour cream

Spaghetti Bolognese (200 g)

- A classic Italian master piece, served with 2 pieces of garlic
bread

Chicken Schnitzel (175 g)

- Served with man sized fries and salad

Sizziling Chicken Fajitas Tortillas (175 g)

- Served with jalapefios, salsa and sour cream dips, not
forgetting tortillas

SANDWICHES

- All deliciously served with a handful of chips
Ham / Cheese / Tuna

Sausage / Bacon

Steak

SIDES
Fries / Mash potato / Onion rings /
Mixed Salad / Garlic bread / Bread and butter

SELECTION OF DIPS / SAUCES
Salsa / BBQ / Hot Louisiana / Sour cream /
Mayonnaise / Mustard

DESERTS

Cheescake

- Naughty but nice

Chocolate Brownie

- Sserved with cream or ice-cream
Ice-Cream Sundae

- Magical tasting lce-cream

315,-

275,-

295,-

295,-

265,-

275,-

295,-

160,-
180,-
265,-

25,-

25,-

125,-

135,-

115,-

Bar O Che’s

Jidelni listek



http://www.tcpdf.org

