STARTERS / SNACKS Soup of the day	65,-	MAIN MEALS Fish and Chips (1)
- With 2 pieces of bread and butter	00,	- In homemade b
Cheesy Nachos (200 g)	195,-	peas
- Layered with cheddar cheese with salsa and sour cream	199,	Bangers and Mas
Chicken Wings	225,-	- 4 succulent saus
- 10 pcs Smothered in BBQ sauce or hot Louisiana sauce served	,	gravy
with bread		O'Che's Famous E
BBQ Ribs (375 g)	250,-	- With bacon, che
- Covered in BBQ sauce served with bread		salad
Cheesy Chips (250 g)	135,-	Madras Chicken (
- Layered with melted cheddar cheese		- Tender cooked
		salad and sour cr
ALL DAY BREAKFASTS		Spaghetti Bologn
Full English Breakfast	295,-	- A classic Italian ı
- 2 sausages, 2 bacon, 2 eggs, 1hash browns, mushrooms,		bread
baked beans, 2 toast and butter		Chicken Schnitzel
Vegetarian Breakfast	195,-	- Served with mar
- 2 hash browns, grilled tomato, baked beans, mushrooms,		Sizziling Chicken
scrambled eggs, 2 toast and butter		- Served with jala
Scrambled Eggs	125,-	forgetting tortilla
- On 2 toasts	105	
Heinz Baked Beans	125,-	SANDWICHES
- On 2 toasts		- All deliciously se Ham / Cheese / T
TRADITIONAL CZECH		Sausage / Bacon
Svickova (150 g)	265,-	Steak
- Tender beef in a creamy vegetable sauce, with homemade	203,-	JIEak
dumplings		SIDES
Czech Fried Cheese (200 g)	255,-	Fries / Mash pota
- Served with man size fries and tatar sauce	200)	Mixed Salad / Gai
Beef Goulash (150 g)	275,-	
- Tender beef slowly cooked, with breaded dumplings		SELECTION OF I
		Salsa / BBQ / Hot
SALADS		Mayonnaise / Mu
Caprese Salad	225,-	-
- With Buffalo mozzarella, fresh tomato and basil		DESERTS
Ceasar Salad	235,-	Cheescake
- Served with bacon and chicken		- Naughty but nic
		Chocolate Brown
		- Sserved with cre

Fish and Chips (150 g)	315,-
- In homemade beer batter, man sized steak fries and mushy	
peas Bangers and Mash (150 g)	275,-
- 4 succulent sausages with a creamy mash not forgetting onion	275,
gravy	
O'Che's Famous Burger (150 g)	295,-
- With bacon, cheese, onion rings, man sized steak fries and	
salad	
Madras Chicken Curry (175 g)	295,-
- Tender cooked chicken in everyone's favourite curry sauce,	
salad and sour cream	
Spaghetti Bolognese (200 g)	265,-
- A classic Italian master piece, served with 2 pieces of garlic	
bread	
Chicken Schnitzel (175 g)	275,-
- Served with man sized fries and salad	
Sizziling Chicken Fajitas Tortillas (175 g)	295,-
- Served with jalapeños, salsa and sour cream dips, not	
forgetting tortillas	
SANDWICHES	
- All deliciously served with a handful of chips	
Ham / Cheese / Tuna	160,-
Sausage / Bacon	180,-
Steak	265,-
SIDES	
Fries / Mash potato / Onion rings /	25,-
Mixed Salad / Garlic bread / Bread and butter	
SELECTION OF DIPS / SAUCES	25
Salsa / BBQ / Hot Louisiana / Sour cream /	25,-
Mayonnaise / Mustard	
DESERTS	
Cheescake	125,-
- Naughty but nice	,
Chocolate Brownie	135,-
- Sserved with cream or ice-cream	
lce-Cream Sundae	115,-
- Magical tasting Ice-cream	

